

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 81724064

Data publicarii 04.05.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.593,87 RON - 1.593,87 RON

Descriere: 1 CLEMA CUI 6MM BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 2 GARNITURA CAUCIUC 1/2 BUC 20 0.42 8.40 1.60 3  
MYYP 2X0.75 ML 33 1.34 44.37 8.43 4 EL0071122 PROIECTOR SLIM LED 50W NEGRU BUC 1  
56.30 56.30 10.70 5 RACORD PE 20\*1/2 FE BUC 1 2.35 2.35 0.45 6 REDUCTIE ALAMA 3/4-1/2  
BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 7 PROIECTOR SLIM LED 150W\*\*\* BUC 1 358.82 358.82 68.18 8 FOLIE  
STRECH RODAL 23MIC BUC 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 9 CARTUS FILTRANT BUMBAC 7\* EWF-CB7 BUC 1  
6.72 6.72 1.28 10 LACAT 266 63MM AUR B 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 11 EL0040267 IN 7104.20061  
STECHER SCHUKO ALB BUC 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 12 ROB COLTAR CAP CER 1/2\*3/8 AP004B BUC 1  
22.69 22.69 4.31 13 SIFON PARD ORIENT INOX ABS 150X150 BUC 1 47.06 47.06 8.94 14  
SIFON EURO C 1/4 VENTIL + DOP 8056/V50 BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 15 EL-B604 BATERIE  
LAVOAR BUC 1 68.91 68.91 13.09 16 BR PVC35-118 Y85/25/16 BUC 1 36.97 36.97 7.03 17  
CILINDRU SIMETRIC 4 CHEI 80\*16.5 MS - CZ80 BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 18 CILINDRU SIMETRIC  
4 CHEI 90\*17 MS-CZ90 BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 19 Mecanism RAMBO inc 3/8 buc 2 21.01  
42.02 7.98 20 AERISITOR AUT. ALAMA DREPT 1/2 BUC 1 30.25 30.25 5.75 21 BANDA  
PERFORATA 7MM 17X0.6 BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 22 ANCORA METALICA 8X115 BUC 10 1.18  
11.76 2.24 23 BEC BULBO 50W G6 BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 24 PIULITA M 10 BUC 5 0.17 0.84  
0.16 25 CONEXPAND 10X120 BUC 5 2.10 10.50 2.00 26 CM 11 PLUS ADEZIV CERESIT EXT/INT  
25KG BUC 1 38.66 38.66 7.34 27 BR 35-181 LEMN P90/50/18 BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 28  
DETECTOR GAZ +ELECTR TREND 3/4" BUC 1 125.21 125.21 23.79 29 SIF FLEX CU VENTIL 5/4  
CU